éﬁr SERVICES

Reception
BLUE Guide Desk

@ Doctor

lﬁl RESTAURANTS & BARS

The Restaurant

Amber Restaurant
Meoman Restaurant

Tao Restaurant

Basilico Restaurant

Club House Foad Station
Sunset Restawrant & Bar
Club House Bar

Lime Bar

Show Lounge Bar
Boardwalk Bar

Club House Open Alr Bar
Thea's Coffee Shop
Yasrmine Bar

Meoman Lounge Bar
The Bar

Akra Fethiye Tui Blue Sensatori

& pooLs

OE2EEREE®

Adult Poal
Family Poal
Activity Poal
Slide Pool

Spray Ground
Indosar Poal

SPORTS & LEISURE

‘Water Sports
Diving Centre
BLUE Spa & BLUERt Gym
Foothall Pitch
Sports Oub House
BLUER Platfarm
Tennds Courts
Archery

Beach Cabana's
Volleyball Pitch
Show Lounge

The Board Walk
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CHILDREN E TEENS

TUI Kids® Club

Hursery
Playground

RESIDEMCES ZONES

1101-1136
1201-1242
1301-1342
1401-1433
2111-2138
2211-2233
2301-2334
2401-2434
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2501-2542
2601-2642
J1-3132
3201-3245
3301-3342
3401-3432




